4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

01.Concurs

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare

Por.

Semnaturi:

: 29.07.2025
Ceas Porumbei : 29.07.2025
29.07.2025

14

imbarcati :

0670903F
0670789F
0670148F
0670942F
0670925F
0670742M
0670944M
0670918M
0670132M
0670379M
0670908M
0670744M
0670921M
0670911M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
23" N Longitudine
08:17:43 GPS
08:17:43 +0
08:17:43 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
|GUT |DB132350 | 29.07 08:
| TRES |DB13238E | 29.07 08
|GUT |DB132388 | 29.07 08
|ALB |DB13238F | 29.07 08
|GUT |DB132371 | 29.07 08
| GUT |DBO4DBOD | 29.07 08
|BRZ |DB04DB48 | 29.07 08
| ALB |DBO4DBOE | 29.07 08
| ALB |DB04DB6B | 29.07 08:
| ALB |DB04DBO9A | 29.07 08:
|GUT |DB04DBS3 | 29.07 08:
| GUT |DBO4DB7B | 29.07 08:
| TRES |DBO4DBA4 | 29.07 08:
|GUT |DB0O4DB99 | 29.07 08:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 28105

Benzing 48903832 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Iurov Marian
28° 49" 7.97!

30,07

s 2025 L3

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

105823
90001FA7
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236398_1753777063.pdf

